substance abuse issues.

PARTICIPATION IN MENTAL HEALTH  

CONSORTIUM SURVEYS 

Youth Correctional Services participated in the CALOCUS mental health screenings conducted by 
the Clark County, Washoe County, and Rural Mental Health Consortia in May 2002.  One hundred 
twenty-three (123) youth were screened.  The results of the screenings for Level of Mental Health 
Need Met are summarized in the chart below. 

Survey Results for Level of Mental Health Need Met from CALOCUS Screenings 

May 2002 
County Number of 

Youth 
Surveyed